J Riksarkivet

Landsarkivet 1 Lund

Volym Alla:4

Fastighet
Aborren
Alen

Axel
Balder
Baneret
Blanka sidor
Eskil
Fabian
Fjolner
Freja
Frigg
Blanka sidor
Gabriel
Géddan
Gosta
Heimdal
Herkules

Volym Alla:5

Fastighet
Herkules
Iduna
Lansen
Olympen
Blanka sidor
Olympen
Palmen
Blanka sidor
Palmen
Per
Rubinen
Simson
Skolden
Svalan
Svea
Svirdet
Svirdet
Svirdet
Tallen
Valhall
Ake

Ornen

1,39

Sida
1

14
24
40
48
89
119
146
159
198
206
213
217
237
250
275
286-300

Sida
301
330
351
371
386
390
404
407
410
428
445
465
496
507
514
553
560
562
564
573
581
591-600

FASTIGHETER

Tomelilla férsamling 1931-1936
Volym Alla:4 och Alla:5
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